2016 OPELIKA DIXIE YOUTH
PEEWEE LEAGUE GAME SCHEDULE

1) All PeeWee games will be played on Fields 1, 2, 3 and 4 and will begin at 5:45PM
2) Home team is listed last and will occupy the first base dugout
3) Each team will have 5 minutes for pre-game warmup. The Visiting team will
go first and begin pre-game warmups 10 minutes prior to start of game.
4) All games that are rained out will be made up at end of season if necessary.
5) Please refer to the following information sources for status of game rainouts.

Yankees:  The Orthopaedic Clinic
Giants: May Refrigeration
Tigers: Wilson Motors
Marlins: The Brown Agency

Monday March 28

5:45 PM Field #1 Marlins
5:45 PM Field #2 Rangers
5:45 PM Field #3 Padres

5:45 PM Field #4 Practice

Thursday March 31

5:45 PM Field #2 Tigers
5:45 PM Field #3 Giants
5:45 PM Field #4 Yankees
5:45 PM Field #1 Practice

Saturday April 2

12:00 PM  Field #2 Tigers
12:00 PM  Field #3 Rangers
12:00 PM  Field #4 Yankees

Saturday April 2

1:30 PM Field #2 Tigers
1:30 PM Field #3 Giants
1:30 PM Field #4 Yankees
Monday April 4

5:45 PM Field #1 Marlins
5:45 PM Field #2 Royals
5:45 PM Field #3 Padres
5:45 PM Field #4 Practice

Thursday April 7

5:45 PM Field #2 Rangers
5:45 PM Field #3 Giants
5:45 PM Field #4 Royals
5:45 PM Field #1 Practice

Monday April 11

5:45 PM Field #1 Marlins
5:45 PM Field #2 Giants

5:45 PM Field #3 Yankees
5:45 PM Field #4 Practice

Thursday April 14

5:45 PM Field #2 Tigers
5:45 PM Field #3 Royals
5:45 PM Field #4 Padres
5:45 PM Field #1 Practice

Monday April 18

5:45 PM Field #1 Tigers
5:45 PM Field #3 Giants
5:45 PM Field #4 Yankees
5:45 PM Field #2 Practice
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Teams and Sponsors
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Rangers: Hampton Inn & Suites
Padres:  Bubba's Medicine Shop
Royals: East Alabama Pediatric Dentistry

Thursday April 21

5:45PM Field#1 Royals vs Tigers
5:45PM Field#2 Marlins vs Giants
5:45PM Field#4 Rangers vs Yankees
5:45PM Field #3  Practice Padres

Monday April 25

5:45PM Field#2 Padres vs Tigers
5:45PM Field#3 Marlins vs Rangers
5:45PM Field#4 Royals vs Yankees
5:45PM Field#1 Practice Giants

Thursday April 28
5:45PM Field#1 Yankees vs Marlins

5:45PM Field #2 Rangers vs Royals
5:45PM Field #3  Giants vs Padres

5:45PM Field #4  Practice Tigers
Monday May 2
5:45PM Field#2 Tigers vs Rangers

5:45PM Field#3 Yankees vs Giants
5:45PM Field#4 Padres vs Royals
5:45PM Field#1 Practice Marlins

Thursday May 5
5:45PM Field#1 Padres vs Marlins

5:45PM Field#3 Royals vs Giants

5:45PM Field#4 Tigers vs Yankees
5:45PM Field#2 Practice Rangers
Monday May 9

5:45PM Field#2 Giants vs Tigers
5:45PM Field#3 Marlins vs Royals
5:45PM Field#4 Rangers vs Padres
5:45PM Field#1 Practice Yankees

Thursday May 12

5:45PM Field#2 Marlins vs Tigers
5:45PM Field#3 Rangers vs Giants
5:45PM Field#4 Padres vs Yankees
5:45PM Field#1 Practice Royals

Monday May 16

5:45PM Field#2 Tigers vs Padres

5:45PM Field#3 Rangers vs Marlins
5:45PM Field#4 Yankees vs Royals

5:45PM Field#1 Practice Giants

Thursday May 19
5:45PM Field#1 Padres vs Giants

5:45PM Field#2 Royals vs Rangers
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